

1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Attested
Aach
09/03/22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) P/W Const of benchwork					
do					
3.03 KM wide P.No. (1)					
@ Rs. 10290.44/KM — Rs.					31180 =
(2) P/W Const of Redress					
P/Ws — do					
3.03 KM wide P.No. (1)					
@ Rs. 10504.57/KM — Rs.					31829 =
(3) P/W clearing & Grubbing					
Removal of forest —					
0.91 Hect wide P.No. (2)					
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hect — Rs.					46532 =
(4) Const of Bombankment					
Lead up to 1000 m length — do					
656.10 m ³ wide P.No. (2)					
@ Rs. 174.94/m ³ — Rs.					114778 =
(5) Const of Subgrade					
A Northern shoulder.					
do					
4033.89 m ³ wide P.No. (4)					
@ Rs. 176.58/m ³ — Rs.					712304 =
(6) P/W Const of Bombankment					
Lead up to 100 m length					
do					
1530.90 m ³ wide P.No. (3)					
@ Rs. 139.84/m ³ — Rs.					214081 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) Const of Excavation of roadway box cutting					
do					
166.426 m ² vide P. No. (3)					
@ Rs. 74.16 / m ²					Rs. 12342-
(8/9) for Const. of G.S.R. with well grade of water					
do					
1620.27 m ² vide P. No. (10)					
@ Rs. 2906.71 / m ²					Rs. 4709655-
(10/25) for & filling masonry sign board					
01 m ² vide P. No. (2)					
@ Rs. 11444.40 / each					Rs. 11444
(11/31) for Earth work in excavation for foundation					
263.25 m ² vide P. No. (4)					
@ Rs. 269.32 / m ²					Rs. 70898-
(12/32) for sand filling in foundation					
13.50 m ² vide P. No. (5)					
Limit - 12.20 m ²					
@ Rs. 400.59 / m ²					Rs. 4887-
(13/34) for Const P.C.C. m-15 grade for foundation					
18.875 m ² vide P. No. (5)					
@ Rs. 5886.27 / m ²					Rs. 1111032

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) (139) 1/2" R.C.C. Reinforced concrete R.C.C. 1/2" grad. in Base cell — do —					
18.75 m ² wide P. No. — (6)					
94.80 m ² wide P. No. — (7)					
113.55 m ²					
wide @ Rs. 7380.00/m ² — Rs. 837999=					
(15) (140) 1/2" Sand filling behind abutment — do —					
72 m ³ wide P. No. — (11)					
@ Rs. 2740.36/m ³ — Rs. 197306=					
(16) (141) 1/2" Weep holes in bm of stone masonry.					
do					
100 nos. wide P. No. — (11)					
@ Rs. 83.11/each — Rs. 8311=					
(17) (142) 1/2" Supplying placing & fitting 14y SD bars					
1477.35 kg wide P. No. — (6)					
4955.74 kg wide P. No. — (7)					
1616.98 kg wide P. No. — (8)					
8050.07 kg					
say 8.05 MT					
@ Rs. 45910.12/MT — Rs. 369576=					
Total — Rs. 7484225=					
Add GST @ 12% — Rs. 898107=					
Add L. cess @ 1% — Rs. 74842=					
Add S. Fee — Rs. 101474=					

Continuation
Total — 85586482

C/F

Less. Below 2.24-1. after

Agreement	
-----------	--

Re.

 $189146 =$

net pay

Totals

Rs.

8369502 =

R.D.

08.08.22

Auth

08/31

J.E.

Attested
4 Feb
 09/03/22